
 
 

 
 
 

APPROVAL FOR: 
 

 Purchase     Works 

 Others (pl. specify) ____________ 

(Please mark () appropriate box) 
   
Beneficiary Department/Place of work: _ FOR Internal audit Department   
Description:                          HOD __ Internal audit _ 
 
 

Comparative Summary: 
 

S. No  Description  QTY Galaxy 
Techno      

Pako 
Computer  

 

Allied 
Computer   

ARC Point 

1.  HP scanner G3110 Photo    1 8,775/‐ 8,800/‐ 10,400/‐  9,776/‐

     

Total     8,775/‐ 8,800/‐ 10,400/‐  9,776/‐

Add 
G.S.T 

                        
1,492/‐ 

1,496/‐ 1,768/‐  1,661/‐

G. 
Total 

                       
10,267/‐ 

10,296/‐         
12,168/‐ 

11,438/‐

 
 
Recommended Supplier/Vendor/Contractor: Galaxy Tech      
Approval Amount:  Rs.  10,267/‐ 
Basis of recommendation:   Being lowest ___________________________     
 
) 
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